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WEB OUTLINE (Site Map)_d1
Huron Regional Med. Ctr. – Women’s Wellness Center

1. HOME	huronobgyn.com/
2. ABOUT (what does this include?)	huronobgyn.com/about/
3. Osteopathic Care (does this belong here?)	huronobgyn.com/about/osteopathic-care/
4. DOCTORS (call it “Providers”? include staff too?)	huronobgyn.com/doctors/
5. Elyse Brock, MD	huronobgyn.com/doctors/elyse-brock/
6. Sara Castellanos, DO	huronobgyn.com/doctors/sara-castellanos/
7. OBSTETRICS	huronobgyn.com/obstetrics/
8. CenteringPregnancy	huronobgyn.com/obstetrics/centering-pregnancy/
9. Labor & Delivery (What to Expect) 	huronobgyn.com/obstetrics/labor-delivery/
10. GYNECOLOGY	huronobgyn.com/gynecology/
11. Well Woman	huronobgyn.com/gynecology/well-woman/
12. Minimally Invasive Tx	huronobgyn.com/gynecology/minimally-invasive-treatments/
13. Surgery	huronobgyn.com/gynecology/surgery/
14. FERTILITY	huronobgyn.com/fertility/
15. PATIENT INFO (call it “Patient Resources”?)	huronobgyn.com/patient-info/
16. Forms & Documents	huronobgyn.com/patient-info/forms-documents/
17. Insurance	huronobgyn.com/insurance/
18. FAQ	huronobgyn.com/patient-info/faq/
19. Links/Resources	huronobgyn.com/patient-info/links-resources/
20. CONTACT	huronobgyn.com/contact/
21. Thank You	huronobgyn.com/contact/thank-you/



Should Well Woman be pulled out and not tucked under gynecology? We saw a couple of sites that did this. Thoughts?

These are other pages/info we believe are important to communicate:
Listing of all services – similar to cheviesnewmanmd.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Office procedures listing – https://arlingtonwomenscenter.com/office-procedures/
News/Blog – would like to make prominent on the home page
Bill Pay form
Billing questions contact info
Patient Portal
Request an appointment form
Health Library link
Careers
Testimonials
Reviews
Office hours/location

After the site has been launched, are we still limited to a set number of pages or will we have the capability to add additional pages as needed?
ga
